
Pachet furnituri de birou

I.D.: 72166036

Data publicarii	12.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 852,17 RON - 852,17 RON

Descriere: Pix Schneider k15 buc 10 1,68 16,80 Creion grafit F.C 1112 buc 10 1,20 12,00 Mina Grafit Polymer buc 4 3,52 14,08 Creion Dark Faith buc 2 1,01 2,02 Creion Neon Daco buc 8 1,26 10,08 Rigla 40 Donau buc 5 4,88 24,40 Biblioraft Herlitz buc 20 8,24 164,80 Banda corectoare Noki buc 10 3,36 33,60 Banda adeziva 19x33 buc 10 2,52 25,20 Rola fax buc 4 5,46 21,84 Alonje dosar buc 10 0,26 2,60 Mapa MP270 buc 4 12,60 50,40 Index Noki 12050 buc 5 4,11 20,55 Plic TB/4 buc 10 0,84 8,40 Plic LC/6 buc 200 0,12 24,00 Pix Forser unica folosinta buc 30 0,60 18,00 Hartie copiator A4 top 20 20,17 403,4 Total Valoare fara TVA 852,17
